CLEAN HOODS
FOR CEILING HEIGHT FROM 2,6 m TO 4 m.
IMOS-CN
TECHNICAL CONDITIONS
TPI 38-07
900 43  Kalinkovo 146
Slovak Republic
Tel.: 00421 /2 /40203111

H13/150
Graph 1 Pressure loss of clean hood with filtration insert- size 318 without front panel
Order example:
IMOS - DCN - 623 - P+ 10 pieces TPI 38-07
Product contains front panel, perforated steel sheet of size 653.
III. BASIC DOCUMENTS FOR CLEAN HOOD DESIGN
Explanatory notes:
LWA [dB(A)] - acoustic power level
∆pt [Pa] - pressure loss
Sef [m2] - diffuser effective area
0
50
100
150
200
250
0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500
volume flow m3/h
tla
ko
va
 st
rat
a P
a
H14/ 78
H12/78
H13/78
H11/78
H10/78
H11/150
H10/150
H14/150
H12/150
H13/150
Graph 2 Pressure loss of clean hood with filtration insert-size 470 without front panel
.../$01232!4536746!.$83958:6;+;5
+<=&>*)-*)&?
W=.(X0?KJPY(Z(<$3(.%>#,"372.
0:,(XE.Y(Z(#:.09%(3*&2*92*.
[9)(X<
\Y(Z(:$=*9-73]2*.(37"22.(2.=*9=2*%.
!"#$%&'(')*+,%#'-./0.%0.+'0+'&#$1"0-%'1'2.34$%5'+6&73840"5'9'$715.+$':(;'6%1'*+0%3+
!"#$%&'<')*+,%#'-./0.%0.+'0+'&#$1"0-%'1'2.34$%5'+6&73840"5'9'$715.+$'=>?'6%1'*+0%3+
6 TPI 38-07
0
50
100
150
200
250
0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000
volume flow m3/h
pr
es
su
re
los
s P
a
H14/ 78
H12/78
H13/78